Position

Sr. Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker Dist. Fair
Fairground Aid

Seasonal Maintenance Aide
Seasonal Maintenance Aide
Seasonal Maintenance Aide

Seasonal Maintenance Aide

Other Positions Held Fairs & Expos

Madera District Fair - DAA 21A
Madera District Fair - DAA 21A
Madera District Fair - DAA 21A
Madera District Fair - DAA 21A
Madera District Fair - DAA 21A
Madera District Fair - DAA 21A
Madera District Fair - DAA 21A

Department

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$58,520
$52,105
$31,439
$22,064
$15,195
$14,033

$8,560

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,067
$29,828
$8,431
$6,421
$4,422
$4,077
$2,638



