Position	Other Positions Held	Fairs & Expos	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sr. Maintenance Worker		Madera District Fair - DAA 21A	Maintenance	\$58,520	\$32,067
Maintenance Worker Dist. Fair		Madera District Fair - DAA 21A	Maintenance	\$52,105	\$29,828
Fairground Aid		Madera District Fair - DAA 21A	Maintenance	\$31,439	\$8,431
Seasonal Maintenance Aide		Madera District Fair - DAA 21A	Maintenance	\$22,064	\$6,421
Seasonal Maintenance Aide		Madera District Fair - DAA 21A	Maintenance	\$15,195	\$4,422
Seasonal Maintenance Aide		Madera District Fair - DAA 21A	Maintenance	\$14,033	\$4,077
Seasonal Maintenance Aide		Madera District Fair - DAA 21A	Maintenance	\$8,560	\$2,638